

**CA Nos. 259/2023, 260/2023, 261/2023, 262/2023, 263/2023
and 264/2023**

Adarsh Behl Vs. State & Anr.

07.02.2024

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave during the forenoon
session today.**

Present : Sh. Luqman Hasan, Ld. Counsel for the appellant,
through V.C.

Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Addl. P.P. for State/R-1.

Sh. Ganesh Gaurav Singh, Ld. Counsel for
respondent No.2.

Ld. Counsel for respondent No.2 files reply. Copy
supplied to Ld. Counsel for the appellant, through
email.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, to come
up for arguments on **13.03.2024**.

Reader/07.02.2024_(mc)